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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Capital A 184.000 29.300 30.400 31.600 29.100 31.600 32.000
3T3 1 2 2 2

434 Senator Bedewi 9.900 10.500 10.700
430 Nathan Reiff 9.800 9.600
422 Chaney Keck 9.600 10.700 10.600
427 Adam Koffler 10.300
433 Maximilian Bedewi 9.600 9.70010.400 10.500
428 Andrew Agustin 10.500 11.00010.300
423 Kyle Foster 9.800 10.500

2 Apollo A 182.500 30.400 28.200 32.100 29.200 32.000 30.600
21 4 1 1 3T

409 Henry Freeman 10.300 8.600 9.800 9.800
407 Ted Maliga 10.100 9.600 9.70010.800 10.500
405 Dylan Broney 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.10010.500
408 Patrick Morton 9.70011.300 10.70011.000

3 GMS A 178.600 28.900 27.800 30.700 29.100 29.500 32.600
4T5 5 6 6 1

469 Christopher Yoakum 9.800 9.000 9.80010.200 10.7009.300
467 Jack Cundiff 9.700 8.700 9.600
464 Ryan Crow 9.400 10.100 9.70010.400 10.60010.000
463 Dillon Watts 10.100 11.30010.200

4 Above The Bar A 178.000 29.200 29.000 30.600 28.000 31.100 30.100
6T4 3 7 4 5

403 Lars Hogge 10.400 9.600 9.20010.300 10.60011.000
404 Fyodor Galyukov 9.700 9.600 9.5009.500 10.1009.600
402 Cody Loving 9.100 9.800 9.30010.800 9.40010.500

5 Fairfax A 176.500 27.900 27.100 30.900 29.500 30.500 30.600
16 7 5 5 4T

458 Dylan White 9.600 8.900 10.1009.700 10.000
455 Alex Jones 9.200
457 Nima Rohani 9.100 10.00011.000 9.60010.700
456 Benjamin Golden 9.100 10.200 10.400
454 Daniel Rothwell 9.100 9.400 11.0009.400
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6 Excalibur A 174.300 25.600 30.200 31.500 27.800 29.300 29.900
89 2 3 7T 6

451 James Chamberlain Iii 8.800 10.300 9.30010.300 9.6009.800
448 Dylan Defoor 8.700 10.200 9.70010.800 10.400
446 Logan Boyle 8.100 9.800
447 Makennen Warra 9.700 10.400
449 Aaron Barber 8.800 9.9009.700

7 Preston A 174.100 29.500 27.500 31.300 28.400 31.500 25.900
52 6 4 3 10

487 Jason Vance 10.500 9.300 10.200 8.10010.500
488 Jacob Brenner 9.900 9.20010.600 9.40011.000
489 Zachary Apatoff 9.100 10.500 8.400
485 Glenn Juarez 9.500
483 Zachary Shapiro 8.700 9.500
486 Ethan Dodd 9.700
491 Joshua Morris 10.000

8 Gym Quest A 168.800 26.800 26.300 29.800 27.400 29.200 29.300
98 8 10 9 7

655 Amon Miller 9.300 8.500 9.60010.900 10.40010.200
472 Logan Broz 9.100 8.500 9.1009.700 10.1009.400
473 Luke Broz 8.400 9.300 8.7009.200 8.8009.600

9 Gymstrada A 166.700 26.900 25.900 30.000 28.000 29.000 26.900
7T7 10 8T 10 9

475 Elliot Lippy 9.800 9.400 9.50010.400 9.7009.400
478 Nick Turner 9.000 7.400 9.1009.900 8.100
479 Matvei Isbell 8.100 9.100 9.4009.700 10.300
477 Zachary Schrader 9.1009.300

10 Docksiders Inc. A 164.600 23.400 26.100 30.000 27.200 29.300 28.600
1010 9 9T 8T 8

436 Liam O'Toole 9.000 8.300 9.20010.000 9.80010.200
441 Alexander Auchincloss 7.400 9.100 9.100 10.300
435 Brandon Taub 7.000 10.300 9.800
437 Alexander Tolman 8.700 8.9009.700 9.300
438 Tyler Sparks 8.500

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lake Murray  Gymnastics



2014 Men's Jerrell Steel Winter Blast
Team Results
Jan 11-12, 2014

Page: 3
Printed: 1/11/2014 9:31 PM

Men / 5 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

11 Youth Sports A 141.800 23.000 19.200 25.700 26.500 25.900 21.500
1111 11 11 11 11

496 Alejandro Arnao 8.100 6.600 8.5009.000 7.2009.000
498 Jeffrey Taetsch 7.500 7.400 8.3008.200 7.6008.700
500 William English 7.400 9.7008.500 8.200
497 Derek Taetsch 5.200 6.700

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lake Murray  Gymnastics


